Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Mixed - Long Course - 50m Breaststroke - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - Open Age Group

Rank Name

1 Lily-May Welsby

2 lyla Berner

3 Oliver Lerigo

4 Gwennan Filmer
5 Victoria Szmigiero
6 Kaya Szmigiero

7 Edith Heron

8 Wilf Thomas

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

YoB

07

Meet Name

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West
2024

Venue

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Swansea

Level

Date

10/02/24

10/02/24

11/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

11/02/24

Time

37.21

40.39

4414

44.58

46.55

49.11

50.12

52.51

Page1/1

FINA

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



