Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Mixed - Long Course - 50m Breaststroke - Aberystwyth and District Swimmin - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Lily-May Welsby	Aberystwyth	07	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	37.21	
2	lyla Berner	Aberystwyth	13	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	40.39	
3	Oliver Lerigo	Aberystwyth	10	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	11/02/24	44.14	
4	Gwennan Filmer	Aberystwyth	12	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	44.58	
5	Victoria Szmigiero	Aberystwyth	09	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	46.55	
6	Kaya Szmigiero	Aberystwyth	13	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	49.11	
7	Edith Heron	Aberystwyth	12	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	10/02/24	50.12	
8	Wilf Thomas	Aberystwyth	12	Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024	Swansea	1	11/02/24	52.51	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS